10.

11.

12.

List of Non-Compliant Agencies

REPORT ON AGEING CASH ADVANCE
(Partial/Preliminary Results per COA as of May 29, 2015)

LOCAL WATER DISTRICTS
Bacacay Water District 13. Claveria - Misamis Oriental
Bago City Water District 14. Dapitan City Water District
Baras Water District 15. Dipolog Water District
Bato Water District 16. Donsol Water District
Binalbagan Water District 17. Escalante Water District
Bulan Water District 18. General Santos City Water District
Calabanga Water District 19. Isabela City Water District
Calinog Water District 20. Janiuay Water District
Camalig Water District 21. Kibawe Water district
Carmona Water District 22. Koronadal City Water District
Casiguran Water District 23. Lambunao Water District

City of llagan Water District 24. Lianga Water District




25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

List of Non-Compliant Agencies
REPORT ON AGEING CASH ADVANCE
(Partial/Preliminary Results per COA as of May 29, 2015)

LOCAL WATER DISTRICTS

Manolo Fortich Water District
Metro Midsayap Water District
Norala Water District

Pasacao Water District

Pikit Water district

Pilar Water District

Prosperidad Water District

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Pulupandan Water District
Sasmuan Water district

Silay City Water District
Sultan Kudarat Water District
Talisay Water District

Toledo City Water District

Wao Water District




